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Manager: Stephen Cicala

Business Purpose: C3 make ready

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: home9947

Card Name: Home Depot/GECF

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: $74.25

Card Purchase Date: Jan-10-2020

Same Expense Code Per Property?: No
Same Description Per Property?: No
Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Split Evenly

Code Expense
Building Allocation Property Prqperty Expense Code Code Code
Cost Unit# Code Name Desc
Method Cost
Westgate Manually . Mini
Arms enter Split $74.25 C3 56430 Misc MR blinds $23.85
Westgate Manually $74.25 c3 56402 Appliances Appliance $18.89

Arms enter Split MR bulb
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PRO XTRA SPEND THIS VISIT: $25.37
2020 PRO XTRA SPEND 01/09: $3,320.33

As of 01/10/2020
15" Menber;

UsD$ 74.25
R

$74.25

$74.25

C3

C3

56415

56116

Electrical
MR

Custodial
Supplies

Bulbs

Cleaner
with
bleach

$28.46

$3.05



