

Manager: Stephen Cicala

Business Purpose: C3 make ready

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: home9947

Card Name: Home Depot/GECF

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: \$74.25

Card Purchase Date: Jan-10-2020

Same Expense Code Per Property?: No

Same Description Per Property?: No

Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Split Evenly

Building	Code Allocation Method	Property Cost	Property Unit#	Expense Code	Code Name	Code Desc	Expense Code Cost
Westgate Arms	Manually enter Split	\$74.25	C3	56430	Misc MR	Mini blinds	\$23.85
Westgate Arms	Manually enter Split	\$74.25	C3	56402	Appliances MR	Appliance bulb	\$18.89

Westgate Arms	Manually enter Split	\$74.25	C3	56415	Electrical MR	Bulbs	\$28.46
Westgate Arms	Manually enter Split	\$74.25	C3	56116	Custodial Supplies	Cleaner with bleach	\$3.05

